
Layee Meena |8.45 a.m. London News
8. O With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings from N.Z, Forces
9.46 Recordings
10. 0 Sacred interlude
10.30 BBC Scottish Variety Orch-
estra
41. @© Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards

:12.15 p.m, Theatre memories1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)
2. 0 "The Man Born to be King:
The King Comes to His Own"3. 0 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "Lieutenant Kije," Op. 60
(Prokofiefl)
83.22 Famous Artist: Luigi Fort
(tenor)
3.35 "We Still Fly On" (BBC
programme)4.0 Famous Orchestra: Minne-
ey weSymphony Orchestra» © The Madison Singers
Light music ;

6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Gleanings from Far andJide
tH) Salvation Army Service:Preacher: Adj. G. Spil-ett
8. 0 Orchestral interlude
8.15 Station notices
"This Sceptred Isle: Drake"8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Tasman Crossing": Play
by George Farwell. A drama of
murder in the forecastle (NBS
production)
10. 0 Close down

GZea1010 kc. 297 m.
9, Oa.m. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
41, 0 Favourites fn Rhythm

:

Sunday. February 4
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Uncle Tom and Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
ong
12. 0 Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
P Notable Trials
Reserved
One Man's FamilyThe Digger’s session
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
Radio Theatre ProgrammeReserved
Community Singing
Sunday Night TalkThe Living Theatre: To
em That Hate

11. 0 London News
11.30 A World of Music

:12. 0 Close down’

OMMMIA

oe

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8. 0 Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.156 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Diggers’ session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 London News
2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks
7.30 Evening Concert programme8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 The Living Theatre: Be-
.hold, the Day!10. & Restful melodies
10.30 Variety
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

bd

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’~ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee3.0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Late
Dr. Pailmer’s Horse
6. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 pander Night

Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: FallFrom Power
10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

47, ‘ DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites

1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Aleo
McDowell)
1.15 London News
2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
8.30 Columbia Community Sing-i Films
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: Mis-
sion Accomplished
11. 0 London News

pA S
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214 m.

8. Oam. Bright records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony
9.16 Victor Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Old Time Favourites
9.45 Famous Orchestras
10.15 Hawaiian Melodies
10.30-12.0. Listeners’ Requestgession
:

5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News
Music Lovers’ Choice
Reserved
Community Singing
Sunday Night Talk
The Living Theatre: Miracleof Faith

10. Close down
©Cwwm~oN
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LINOS and
FURNITURE
Preserve beauty and
prevent depreciation with
antiseptic POLIFLOR
which cleans as it polishes:
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Howr%orca5Senizete
Todayyourdentistisanexceptionallybusyman;So_
1. Makeappointmentswellahead:
2. Keepyourappointment: (Ifcircumstances
preventthis,advise yourdentistpromptly:)
3. See your dentist twice 8 year, thus
avoiding prolonged treatment4 Brush teeth at least twice 8
day (after breakfast andbeforebed:)

[PANA
T00Th PASTE
CLEANSING
REFRESHING
STIMULATING

Bristol-MyersCo:Pty.Ltd:
197MannersStreet;Wellington:

GoodTender
FORGUmS

IPANAI
TOOTH
RASTE

TicelThe SEcbEts OF

[esonab Lovetiness
DoYou know that chere is aa
Individual cosmetic blend for
YourPaariticvour

typeOfbeauty?hair,youreyes;Yourcomeplexion determine what Your
make-UP should bes You can
know,definitely, which is yourcosmeticblend;bysimplysend-Inginthecouponbelow.
FILL IN AND POST THIS
COUPON TO-DAY
To "Monterey; P.o: Box 210,Christchurch; for your free Cosmetic blend chart: Enclose 9d in
stamps for trial box OfMontereyFace Powder:
Mark Your Colourings with an
COMPLEION HIE BAX
VaLebt Bloe BLOADESFar 0 057 Leat 0 Dak.OCreaty Oreea BROWNETTESHediua Hacel
Raddy Browa Lth 0 Dark 0lov Black BRUNEITESPrecked LAhes Lant.0Dak.0Olive (ck REDHEADS
KAR Bc Let.0Duk ODry0o18 #aarot76Nomr MGE

MlonteterPERSONAZIZED

Mlake-uh
A Product OfWilfrid OwenLtd,104 Yictoria8t, Ohristchurch: 13


